OVERVIEW
The PSC-T42L is a simple, 1-color, 2-wire loop powered sensor that offers on-
board emissivity adjustment and a wide temperature range. The sensor is ideal for
industrial and OEM machine building applications. It easily integrates into existing
measurement and control systems with a linear 4 to 20 mA output signal. The
PSC-T42L provides a fast response time, small spot size, and a stainless steel
housing.
For use in harsh industrial environments, the rugged protective cooling jacket with

temperature range cannot be changed in the field.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
PSC-3310A21011 Mounting Angle, Adjustable
PSC-3310A21210 Window Slide (Without Window)
PSC-3310A22010 Air Purge Unit
PSC-3310A23010 Cooling Jacket
950-004 Power Supply
Digital Temperature Display
Connecting Cables in 2, 5, 10, 15, 20 or 30 m
Optics 300 (focal point at a = 295 mm measuring distance), aperature D = 15 mm
Measuring distance a [mm] 0 100 200 260 295 400 500
PSC-T42L spot size 15.0 11.8 8.6 6.6 5.5 13.0 20.0
Optics 2000 (focal point at a = 2000 mm measuring distance), aperature D = 15 mm
Measuring distance a [mm] 0 800 1200 1800 2000 3000 4000
PSC-T42L spot size 15.0 24.0 28.0 34.0 36.0 57.0 80.0
FOCUS OPTIC TYPES